347
P
ow
er
 D
is
tri
bu

Current transformer
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
3   Technical Parameters
Current ratio Grade
0.5
Grade
0.5S
Grade
0.2
Grade
0.2S
Rated secondary load (VA)
Outline and installation dimensions
Number
of
turns
Figure
LMZJ1-0.66 series current transformer is primarily used in the AC line with rated frequency 50Hz and rated
voltage 0.66kV and below for current and electric energy measurement or relay protection in the indoor
environment. The product is a cast type current transformer that is installed in the busbar fixed way.
100/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 11
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
Fig. 12
150/5 5 5 5 5 1
200/5 5 5 5 5 1
250/5 5 5 5 5 1
300/5 5 5 5 5 1
400/5 5 5 5 5 1
500/5 5 5 5 5 1
600/5 5 5 5 5 1
200/5 5 5 5 5 1
300/5 5 5 5 5 1
400/5 5 5 5 5 1
500/5 5 5 5 5 1
600/5 5 5 5 5 1
750/5 10 10 10 10 1
800/5 10 10 10 10 1
1000/5 10 10 10 10 1
1200/5 10 10 10 10 1
1500/5 10 10 10 10 1
LMZJ1-0.5 45 type customized
LMZJ1-0.5 55 type customized
100/5 5 2.5 2.5 2.5 1 Fig. 1
150/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 1
200/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 1
250/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 1
300/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 1
150/5 5 1 Fig. 2
200/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 2
250/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 2
300/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 2
400/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 2
500/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 2
600/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 2
300/5 5 5 5 5 1 Fig. 3